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Adams Ms. |Michele Gaylord 567-4598 567-4598 567-4622 PO Box 589 Hettinger 58639 |adams-em@nd.gov SW
Barnes Ms. |Kimberly |Franklin 845-8510 845-8510 845-8548 230 4th St NW Valley City 58072 |kfranklin@barnescounty.us SE
Benson Mr. |Scott Todahl 473-5320 473-5423 Box 184 Minnewaukan 58351 |bensondem@gondtc.com NE
Billings Mr. |Pat Rummel 623-4876 623-4323 623-4152 Box 157 Medora 58645 [prummel@nd.gov SW
Bottineau |Mr. |Rick Hummel 228-5916 228-2740| 2282364  |314 5th St. West Bottineau sgarg |[lCknummel@co.bottineau.nd.us NW
hummelrm@gmail.com

Bowman |Mr. |Dean Pearson 523-3129 S 523-4897-EOC . dapearson@bowmancountynd.gov
Assist Ms. |Karla Germann 523-4771 SHSLTL 523-5443-0ffc o) dsit S HONY S STER DEG2S kgermann@bowmancountynd.gov S
Burke Mr. |Barry Jager 377-2311 377-2311 377-2177 Box 250 Bowbells 58721 |bjager@nd.gov NW
Burleigh |Ms. |Mary Senger 222-6727 222-6727 221-6804 |221 N 5th St Bismarck 58501 |msenger@nd.gov SW
Bismarck |Mr. |Gary Stockert 222-6727 222-6727 221-6804 2301 Univ Dr, Bldg 21 Bismarck 58504 |gstockert@nd.gov SW

info@cassfargoem.org
Eass, Mr. Leon Schlafmann - City 476-4069 476-4005 476-4020 4630 - 15th Ave. North Fargo 58102 LSchlafmann@cityoffargo.com SE
argo
Mr. Dave Rogness - Cnty 476-4065 241-5858 476-4020 4630 - 15th Ave. North Fargo 58102 rognessd@casscountynd.gov SE
Cavalier [Ms. |[Karen Kempert 256-3911 256-2555 256-2571 901 Third St, Suite 6 Langdon 58249 |kkempert@nd.gov NE
Dickey Mr.  |Charlie Russell 320-6299 (c) 349-3960 PO Box 215 Ellendale 58436 |crussell@nd.gov SE
Divide Mr. |Jody Gunlock 965-6361 965-6481 PO Box 49 Crosby 58730 |jgunlock@nd.gov NW
Dunn Ms. |Denise Brew 573-9959 573-9959 573-9963 205 Owens St Manning 58642 |denise.brew@dunncountynd.org SW
Eddy Ms. |Kristy O'Connor 947-2562 ext 2022 | 947-2562 947-2279 524 Central Ave New Rockford 58356 |eddycoem@nd.gov NE
Emmons |Ms. |Mary Senger 222-6727 254-4411 221-6804 221 N 5th St Bismarck 58504 |msenger@nd.gov SW
. PO Box 104 . . .

Foster Ms. |Teresa Risovi 652-2252 652-2173 1000 5th St North Carrington 58421 |trisovi@nd.gov NE
S;’l'lii" Ms. |Brenda |Frieze 872-3917 872-4733| 8723917 |P.O. Box 67 Beach 58621 |bjfrieze@nd.gov sw
E;flfsd Mr.  |Jim Campbell 780-8213 746-2685| 7462536  |122 S 5th St #21 Grand Forks | 58201 | jcampbell@grandforksgov.com NE
Grant Ms. |JoAnn Ozbun 622-3944 622-3944 622-3343 7050 Hwy 31 Flasher 58535 [jmo@westriv.com SW
Griggs Mr. |Robert Hook 797-3911 797-2202 797-3311 Box 574 Cooperstown 58425 |robert.hook@griggscountynd.gov NE
Hettinger |Ms. |llene Hardmeyer 824-4227 824-4227 824-2717 336 Pacific Avenue Mott 58646 |ihardmeyer@nd.gov SW
Kidder Mr.  |Jim Albrecht 475-2632 ext 9225 | 475-2422 475-2202 Box 125 Steele 58482 |jaalbrecht@nd.gov SE
LaMoure |Ms. |Kimberly [Robbins 883-6096 883-5720 883-5833 202 4th Ave NE LaMoure 58458 |krobbins@nd.gov SE
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McHenry |mr,  [Marvin Sola 537-2014 537-5633 537-5010  |407 Main ST S Rm 307 Towner sg7gg  |50124390@hotmail.com NW
Sandy Engeland (Asst) sengeland@nd.gov
Mcintosh  |Ms. |Deloris  |Rudolph 288-3906 288-3671  |Box 326 Ashley sga13  |drudolph@drtelnet SE
rudolphdeloris@Gmail.com
. Ms. |Karolin Rockvoy . krockvoy@co.mckenzie.nd.us
Mekenzie vy |gerry Samuelson(Asst) 444-6853 444-6853 | aaa-4113  |BOX10%6 Watford City 58854 |jsamuelson@co.mckenzie.nd.us W
McLean Mr. Richard D. [Johnson 462-8103 Ext 265 462-8103 462-3441 Box 1108 Washburn 58577-1108 |rijohnson@nd.gov NW
Mercer Ms. Carmen Reed 745-3302 745-3332 745-3207 Box 39, 1021 Arthur St Stanton 58571-0039 |creed@nd.gov Sw
Moron  [Mr [Tom st 667-3307 667-3307 667-3296  |210 2nd Ave NW Mandan 5555/ e uad SUCHCIIU. Ol SW
Mr. Joel Rostberg joel.rostberg@mortonnd.org
Mountrail  |Mr. Don Longmuir 628-2909 628-2975 PO Box 248 Stanley 58784 donl@co.mountrail.nd.us NW
Nelson Ms. Sharon Young 247-2472 247-2167 210 B Ave W., Suite 302 Lakota 58344 syoung@nd.gov NE
Oliver Ms. Sandy Olin 794-8760 794-3450 794-3476 PO Box 273 Center 58530 solin@nd.gov Sw
Pembina Mr. Andrew Kirking 265-4849 265-4849 265-4642 301 Dakota St. W #8 Cavalier 58220 akirking@nd.gov NE
Pierce Ms. |Kelsey Siegler 776-5868 ext 2104 | 776-5245 776-6942  |240 2nd ST SE Suite 9 Rugby 58368 |<Siegler@hotmail.com NE
pierceem@nd.gov
Ramsey Ms. Kristen Nelsen 662-7001 662-7002 662-7011 524 4th Ave, # 14 NE Devils Lake 58301 kristnelsen@nd.gov NE
Ransom Ms.  |Tricia Kriel 683-6125 683-6125 683-5158 PO Box 1024 Lisbon 58054 . . SE
tricia.kriel@co.ransom.nd.us
Renville Ms. Kristy Titus 756-6288 756-6386 756-7158 PO Box 68 Mohall 58761 ktitus@nd.gov NW
Richland Mr. Brett Lambrecht 642-7788 642-7777 642-7776 418 2nd Ave N Wahpeton 58075 blambrecht@co.richland.nd.us SE
Rolette Mr. Mike Hanlan 477-3156 477-6339 PO Box 939 Rolla 58367 mlhanlan@nd.gov NE
Sargent Ms. Sandra Hanson 724-6241-ext 2 724-6244 Box 177 Forman 58032 sandra.hanson@co.sargent.nd.us SE
Sheridan Mr. Wayne Houston 363-2368 363-2953 302 2nd Street East McClusky 58463 whouston@nd.gov NE
Sioux Mr. Frank Landeis 854-3481 854-3854 Box L Fort Yates 58538 flandeis@nd.gov Sw
Slope Mr Dick Frederick BTG 879-6278 Rt 2 Box 18 Amidon 58620 outlaw@ndsupernet.com Sw
B : 523-5421 PT e
Stark Mr. il Fahlsing 456-7911 456-7600 |  456-7602 |66 Museum Drive West Dickinson sgeo1  |Pfahlsing@starkcountynd.gov swW
Ms. Laural Mattson (Deputy Dir) 456-7605 Imattson@starkcountynd.gov
::‘;l:; Ms. Kimberly Franklin 845-8510 845-8510 845-8548 230 4th St NW Valley City 58072 kfranklin@co.barnes.nd.us NE
Mr. |Jerry Bergquist jbergqui@nd.gov
Stutsman |Ms. [Sarah Van De Velde 252-9093 252-9093 252-7087 LEC 205 6th St SE Jamestown 58401 |svandevelde@nd.gov SE
Towner Mr. Larry Halverson 968-4366 968-4368 RR1 850 9th St Cando 58324 |tcem@gondtc.com NE
Traill Mr. Mike Crocker 636-4510 636-4308 Box 279 Hillsboro 58045 mike.crocker@co.traill.nd.us NE
Walsh Mr. Brent Nelson 352-2311 352-2311 352-5072 638 Cooper Avenue Grafton 58237 banelson@nd.gov NE
Ward Ms.  |Amanda Schooling 857-6534 857-4195 857-6564 PO Box 5005 Minot 58702 amanda.schooling@wardnd.com NW
Wells Ms. |Tammy Roehrich 547-2537 547-2537 547-3188 600 Railway St N #114 Fessenden 58438 |troehric@nd.gov NE
Williams Mr. Mike Hallesy 577-7707 577-7707 577-7714 223 East Broadway, Suite #202 Williston 58801 mikeh@co.williams.nd.us NW
Three
Affiliated |Mr. Cliff Whitman 627-4805 627-4818 404 Frontage Road New Town 58763 cwhitman@mhanation.com NW
Tribes
Spirit Lake |Mr. Marty Alex 766-1706 766-1713 PO Box 359 Ft Totten 58335 emdir@spiritlakenation.com NE
Sioux
Standing
Rock  [Mr. Elliot Ward 854-8644 854-7582 PO Box D Ft Yates 58538 eward@standingrock.org SwW

Sioux
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Blue

477-2695

‘ 550-1664 ‘ 477-9322 PO Box 900

Belcourt

‘ 58316

ablue62@aol.com




